
PT
VH

51
39

_2
51

12
1_

1

N Raftery Road

School bus route

via Kialla West Primary School
via St Anne's College
via Guthrie Street Primary School
via St Georges Road Primary School
via St Mel's Primary School
via Orrvale Primary School

S
ilv

an
C

r

Kialla Lakes Dr
Urana

Ct

Gordon Dr

Balmoral
St

Cormorant
Bvd

Vickers St

S
ev

en
C

re
ek

s 
R

d

Raftery Rd

Fu
rp

hy
A

v

R
af

te
ry

 R
d

Va
lle

y 
H

w
y

G
ou

lb
ur

n 

St Georges
Road PS

A
rc

he
r 

S
t

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

K
irs

te
n 

S
t

Macintosh St

Wilmot Rd
Longstaff St

Guthrie St

Aber
ne

th
y S

t

Lake St

Paterson
Rd

Poplar Av

Asim Dr

S
un

Va
lle

y
D

r

Channel Rd

VE Vilbert
Reserve

St Mel’s
PS

Guthrie
Street PS

AM
Hayes St

Fo
rd

yc
e 

S
t

M
cC

ub
b

in
D

r

PM

River Rd

Mitchell Rd

Kialla 
West PS

W
en

d
ou

re
e

D
r 

  

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

 Sanctuary Dr    

Arcadia 
Downs
Dr

Teasdale
Cr

 A
rc

he
r 

R
d

 

St Anne’s
College

S
t G

eo
rg

es
 R

d

N
ew

ly
n 

S
t 

St Andrews
Rd

M
ic

he
l S

t

Sutton
Rd

Is
ab

el
la

 S
t

1

7

8

2

5

4

6

10

3

AM

O
rr

va
le

 R
d

  

D
oy

le
s 

R
d

Poplar Av

Channel Rd

Orrvale
PS

PM

9

See
inset

Inset

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

101121

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

AM

Term
inus

Major st
op

1AM

Term
inus

Major st
op

1

Route N

Raftery Road

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Cnr Fordyce St/Rosemont Cr 7.30

Urana Ct/Gordon Dr (PTV Stop 43745) 7.43

Cnr Raftery Rd/Seven Creeks Dr 8.05

Kialla West Primary School 8.15

St Anne's College 8.25

Guthrie Street Primary School 8.35

St Georges Road Primary School 8.40

St Mel's Primary School 8.40

Orrvale Primary School 8.55

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Orrvale Primary School 3.15

St Mel's Primary School 3.20

St Georges Road Primary School 3.25

Guthrie Street Primary School 3.32

St Anne's College 3.40

Kialla West Primary School 3.50

Cnr Raftery Rd/Seven Creeks Dr 4.00

Kialla Lakes Dr 4.10

Cnr Fordyce St/Rosemont Cr 4.30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

7

6

5

4

3

10

1

8

9




